
 
FORDE FOUNDATION GRANTS HISTORICAL DATA 

 
This table shows the historical development of the grants funding process. 

 

Note: In Grant Round 12 the clients where advised it was a limited grant 
round due to the Redress scheme.  

 Number of 
Applicants 

Number 
Assisted 

Funds 
Approved 

Value of  
requests 

Average 
Grant 

 
Round 1 
2001 

 
85 

 
56 

(65.8%) 

 
$51,852. 

 
$133,431 

 
$926 

 
Round 2 
July 01 

 
185 

 
88 

(47.56%) 

 
$55,880 

 
$357,715 

 
$635 

 
Round 3 
2002 

 
221 

 
185 

 (83.7%) 

 
$145,184 

 
$275,203 

 
$761 

 
Round 4 
March 03 

 
262 

 
178  

(67.8%) 

 
$  99,846 

 
$258,499 

 
$560 

 
Round 5 
Nov 03 

 
315 

 
199  

(63.1%) 

 
$108,558 

 
$384,430 

 
$545 

 
Round 6  
March 04 

 
372 

 
239  

(64.2%) 

 
$133,026 

 
$384,392 

 
$556 

 
Round 7 
Aug 04 
 

 
396 

 
256  

(66.64%) 

 
$126,256 

 
$396,569 

 
$493 

 
Round 8 
2005 

 
456 

 
329 

(72%) 

 
$174,714 

 
$378,943 

 
$531 

 
Round 9  
Aug 05 

 
513 

 
387 

(75.43%) 
 

 
$235,701 

 
$483,362 

 
$609 

 
Round 10 
March 06 

 
528 

 
427 

(80.87%) 
 

 
$258,904 

 
$514,852 

 
$526 

 
Round 11 
May 07 
 

 
1018 

 
430 

(42.23%) 

 
$217,230 

 
$552,092 

 
    $505 

 
Round 12 
August 
08 

 
218 

 
96 

(44.03%) 
 

 
$54,107 

 
$180,015 

    
 $563 

 
Total 
 
 

 
4569 

 
2870 

(62.81%) 
 

 
$1,841,258 

 
$4,299,503 

 
$641 
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