## FORDE FOUNDATION GRANTS HISTORICAL DATA

This table shows the historical development of the grants funding process.

	Number of Applicants	Number Assisted	Funds Approved	Value of requests	Average Grant
Round 1 2001	85	56 (65.8%)	\$51,852.	\$133,431	\$926
Round 2 July 01	185	88 (47.56%)	\$55,880	\$357,715	\$635
Round 3 2002	221	185 (83.7%)	\$145,184	\$275,203	\$761
Round 4 March 03	262	178 (67.8%)	\$ 99,846	\$258,499	\$560
Round 5 Nov 03	315	199 (63.1%)	\$108,558	\$384,430	\$545
Round 6 March 04	372	239 (64.2%)	\$133,026	\$384,392	\$556
Round 7 Aug 04	396	256 (66.64%)	\$126,256	\$396,569	\$493
Round 8 2005	456	329 (72%)	\$174,714	\$378,943	\$531
Round 9 Aug 05	513	387 (75.43%)	\$235,701	\$483,362	\$609
Round 10 March 06	528	427 (80.87%)	\$258,904	\$514,852	\$526
Round 11 May 07	1018	430 (42.23%)	\$217,230	\$552,092	\$505
Round 12 August 08	218	96 (44.03%)	\$54,107	\$180,015	\$563
Total	4569	2870 (62.81%)	\$1,841,258	\$4,299,503	\$641

Note: In Grant Round 12 the clients where advised it was a limited grant round due to the Redress scheme.